
MATCH MANAGER TEAM CARD 

Team:  VS Team: 

Date:  Venue:  Match Manager: 

Referee Name 
& Signature: 

Touch Judges:  

Half Time Score: Crowd (approx): Weather: 

 

 Tries Goals P/Goals D/Goals 

 Players Name Players Signature     

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

  FINAL SCORE     

 

1st Half – Running Score: Interchange Interchange 2nd Half – Running Score: 

 # ON OFF # ON OFF  
 1   1    

 2   2    

Sin Bin: 3   3   Sin Bin: 

 4   4    

 5   5    

Send Offs: 6   6   Send Offs: 

 7   7    

 8   8    

 9   9    

 10   10    

 11   11    

 12   12    

Coach: 3 points: Coach: 

Manager:  2 points: Manager: 
Trainer:  1 point: Trainer: 

 

Take a picture and email to rln@nzrl.co.nz before 12 noon on Tuesdays. 

mailto:rln@nzrl.co.nz


TEAM INJURY REPORT 

 

Player Number  Player Name  

Nature of Injury: 
 
 

 

Player Number  Player Name  

Nature of Injury: 
 
 

 

Player Number  Player Name  

Nature of Injury: 
 
 

 

ALL PROTESTS & OUT OF ORDER PLAYERS 

 

Player Name Player Number Player Signature 

   

   

   

 

Opposition Coach Name Opposition Coach Signature 

  

 

Protesting Coach Name Protesting Coach Signature 

  

 

Referee Name Referee Signature 

  

 

Reason for protest: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


